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(IG) BOVALLEY LANI SRM

@ Al CODE
FR921

SHORT NAME

LANI

e

9 PEDIGREE
Mo Salah X Samir X YKA

HBNO. HOLIRLM214628960879
aAa
DATE OF BIRTH 28-JAN-2022

KAPPA CASEIN

€21 OO0 inc VAT

(046) 954 1230 | www.progressivegenetics.ie

El PEDIGREE STATUS
PED

BRED BY
Beta Casein
COAT COLOUR BLACK & WHITE

POLLED STATUS HORNED

PRODUCTION
FERTILITY
CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH
MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

Production

MILK KGS
FAT KGS
PROTEIN KGS
FAT %

PROTEIN %

Fertility
CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 27-MAY-25

€285
€103
€119
€38
€1
€9
€12

€1

94
15.6
134

+0.21

+0.18

-6.16

34

81

45

89

57

48

59

Rel

81

81

81

Rel

46

41

LAMENESS

SCC

MASTITIS %

-0.06
-0.04 93
-0.03 76

T

MILK TIME (SEQ)

MILK TEMP'T

-15.96 90

-0.1 35

T

CALVING DIFF

DAU CALVING

GEST LENGTH

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.42 77
-3.44 96
-0.28 76
6.66 70

CEEET

CARCWT

CARC CONF

-0.55 48



